
No. 

2 
6 
7 

14 
20 
21 
29 
30 
31 
48 
63 
88 
92 
97 

114 
115 
174 

Name 

Melvin Einarsson 
Alexander Jagersten (D) 
Casper Kvist 
Felix Boman 
Lilly Sjöstrand 
Enzo Cohlin 
Melvin Holm (D) 
Rafael Eronen (D) 
Ralph-Hugo Nieminen 
Alfred Bylund (D) 
Elliott Eliasson 
Irma Öbrand (D) 
Hugo Björk 
Alice Lindh Göthe (D) 
Wilmer Skyllkvist 
Devin Lundbrink 
Måns Lööf 

Class 

Micro 
Micro 
Micro 
Micro 
Micro 
Micro 
Micro 
Micro 
Micro 
Micro 
Micro 
Micro 
Micro 
Micro 
Micro 
Micro 
Micro 

Club 

SMK Örebroavdelning 
Södertälje KRC 
Linköpings MS 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Södertälje KRC 
Rasbo MK 
Enköpings MK 
Södertälje KRC 
Södertälje KRC 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Linköpings MS 
Järfälla MK 
Södertälje KRC 
Södertälje KRC 
Karlskoga MF 
Järfälla MK 
Linköpings MS 

Transponder 

201 
204 
205 

4064500 
208 

14048021 
211 
212 
213 
217 
221 
223 
224 
226 
229 
230 
231 

Typ av licens 

Nat 
Deb 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 
Deb 
Deb 
Nat 
Deb 
Nat 
Deb 
Nat 
Deb 
Nat 
Nat 
Nat 

Sponsor 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

Fragus Motorsport 

Tecno Sweden 

Fragus Motorsport 
Lundbrink Racing 

Printed: 2022-05-20 20:27:22 

Magnus Nilsson 

Thea Pettersson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

MKR 2 - Enköping MK, Lördag 

Micro 

Grupp 1 

Race 

Enabanan 0,790 km 
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